## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

## 1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the sam	ne privacy protections found in tl	his DPA between it and	
("Originating LEA") wh		other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") whe	•
•		signature below. This General Offe	•
	_	necessarily bind Provider to othe	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	•	ision not addressed in this DPA.	
=		provided by Subscribing LEA to th	
•	_	may withdraw the General Offer	
_		a material change in the services	
• •	As should send	ars after the date of Provider's s d the signed	Exhibit "E"
O	following email address: priva	9	LAIIIDIC L
			·
PROVIDER: Epi6y: Creation	ns, Inc.	27/27/2222	
BY: Kevin Donaline		05/25/2023 Date:	
8423705FADCB4F0			
Kevin Do Printed Name:	onahue	Co-Founder Title/Position:	
Timed Name.			
2. Subscribing LEA			
A Subscribing LEA, by s	igning a separate Service Agreen	nent with Provider, and by its signa	ture below, accepts
		A and the Provider shall therefore b	e bound by the same
	ne term of the DPA between the		
and Epic! Creations, Inc			
		UST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTA	NCE TO PROVIDER
PURSUANT TO ARTICLE	E VII, SECTION 5. **		
o bardhir iga			
Subscribing LEA:	2 . 5 /		
BY: Minerva	Garcia-Sanchez	Date: <u>5/26/2023</u>	
	Garcia-Sanchez erva Garcia-Sanchez		nt
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAM	IE: DeKalb Community Sch	nool District 428	
DESIGNATED REPRESEN	NTATIVE OF LEA:		
Name:	Minerva Garcia-Sanchez		
Title:	Superintendent		
Address:	901 S 4th St, DeKalb IL, 6	60115	
Telephone Number:	815-754-2292		
Email:	minerva.sanchez@d428.d	org	